Bus

Rail Re5 Friedrichshafen - Ulm - Stuttgart

Direction

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Friedrichshafen Stadt

17 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bad Cannstatt

Esslingen (N)

Plochingen

GOppingen

Geislingen (Steige)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Erbach

Laupheim West

Schemmerberg

Biberach

Biberach Std

Bad Schussenried

Aulendorf

Ravensburg

Meckenbeuren

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Route schedule

Go to website

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Friedrichshafen Stadt

Monday 05:39
Tuesday 05:39
Wednesday 05:39
Thursday 05:39
Friday 05:39
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 17
Trip Duration: 2 hour 16 min
2 | _,f/ ‘ ‘\ 9 .'ur.--‘;.-r_c-n.-x\:-r e
! Ka'rl:?luﬁe.l AL s / "_ .
f‘.;)l -‘ " .«l.". ,/:ﬂ_\“.:_ﬁ--“gk;". o ,'Ir
e - Pforzheim s e b I y
ATy __l___‘_é. i i ; : J,—.-—.---" :IJ
j,--'—;'\.. - N
Naturpark yf 7 € T ]
chwarzwald I3 SR b |
Mitte/Nord W 1y f
& 2 Apalitlingen e AN [
! :
: i i Naturpark S EiRtr: ; O | LA
| W oiiher i ¥
ark t R w; & & I_l»
~wald K e Y ¢ \
# ;:H ‘_: L % . Qo 1
R o }
o )“;( - Sl 2 i
e, — ' o /
I 'r'urt:P;'nl-FuT:-: L Ay '_JJL‘.« 5 _-"' ":‘-"
b G ey S RS el o L RS 8 OpenStreetiMap contributorsy:

¥ Re5 — Friedrichshafen - Ulm - Stuttgart

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction Route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) Friedrichshafen Stadt — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
24 stops Monday 04:49-22:04
Open route schedule

Tuesday 04:49-22:04
Friedrichshafen Stadt

Wednesday 04:49-22:04
Meckenbeuren

Thursday 04:49-22:04
Ravensburg

Friday 04:49-22:04
Aulendorf
Bad Schussenried Saturday 07:50-22:04
Biberach Siid Sunday 07:50-22:04
Biberach

Route info
Laupheim West Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt

Stops: 24

Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Trip Duration: 2 hour 31 min

Beimerstetten

Westerstetten

Amstetten

Geislingen (Steige)

Kuchen

Gingen (F)

SuRken

Goppingen

Uhingen

Ebersbach (F)

Reichenbach (F)

Plochingen

Esslingen (N)

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Meckenbeuren

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Bad Schussenried

Biberach Siid

Biberach

Laupheim West

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Geislingen (Steige)

Goppingen

Plochingen

Esslingen (N)

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday 12:03
Tuesday 12:03
Wednesday 12:03
Thursday 12:03
Friday 12:03
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 19 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Loéwental

Meckenbeuren

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Bad Schussenried

Biberach

Laupheim West

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Geislingen (Steige)

Goppingen

Plochingen

Esslingen (N)

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday 17:03
Tuesday 17:03
Wednesday 17:03
Thursday 17:03
Friday 17:03
Saturday -
Sunday -
Route info

Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 2 hour 17 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction

Kressbronn — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Kressbronn

Langenargen

Eriskirch

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Meckenbeuren

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Bad Schussenried

Biberach

Laupheim West

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Geislingen (Steige)

Goppingen

Plochingen

Esslingen (N)

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Kressbronn — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kressbronn
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 2 hour 36 min

07:04-21:03

07:04-21:03

07:04-21:03

07:04-21:03

07:04-21:03

06:44-21:03

06:44-21:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Lindau-Reutin

23 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bad Cannstatt

Esslingen (N)

Plochingen

Goppingen

Geislingen (Steige)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Erbach

Laupheim West

Biberach

Bad Schussenried

Aulendorf

Ravensburg

Meckenbeuren

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Eriskirch

Langenargen

Kressbronn

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 2 hour 46 min

05:43-23:39

05:43-23:39

05:43-23:39

05:43-23:39

05:43-23:39

06:39-23:39

06:39-23:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Lindau-Reutin — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

23 stops

Open route schedule

Lindau-Reutin

Lindau-Aeschach

Enzisweiler

Wasserburg

Nonnenhorn

Kressbronn

Langenargen

Eriskirch

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Meckenbeuren

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Bad Schussenried

Biberach

Schemmerberg

Laupheim West

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Geislingen (Steige)

Goppingen

Plochingen

Esslingen (N)

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule
Lindau-Reutin — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday 05:30
Tuesday 05:30
Wednesday 05:30
Thursday 05:30
Friday 05:30-06:03
Saturday 06:03
Sunday 06:03
Route info

Direction: Lindau-Reutin
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 2 hour 50 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
SiRen — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Sifen

Geislingen (Steige)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Sifen — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: StiRen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

22:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

14 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Beimerstetten

Westerstetten

Lonsee

Urspring

Amstetten

Geislingen (Steige)

SiRen

Goppingen

Ebersbach (F)

Plochingen

Esslingen (N)

Bad Cannstatt

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 17 min

05:03

05:03

05:03

05:03

05:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Friedrichshafen Stadt

8 stops

Open route schedule

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Laupheim West

Biberach

Bad Schussenried

Aulendorf

Ravensburg

Meckenbeuren

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Route schedule
Ulm Hauptbahnhof — Friedrichshafen Stadt

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 07:47

Saturday 07:47

Sunday 07:47

Route info
Direction: Ulm Hauptbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bad Cannstatt

Esslingen (N)

Plochingen

Goppingen

Geislingen (Steige)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

21:39

21:36-21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39

21:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
SiRen — Lindau-Reutin

19 stops

Open route schedule

Sifen

Geislingen (Steige)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Erbach

Laupheim West

Biberach

Bad Schussenried

Aulendorf

Ravensburg

Meckenbeuren

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Eriskirch

Langenargen

Kressbronn

Nonnenhorn

Wasserburg

Enzisweiler

Lindau-Aeschach

Lindau-Reutin

Route schedule
SiRen — Lindau-Reutin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Suf3en

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 2 hour 14 min

08:11-21:11

+
08:11-00:11

1


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
SiRen — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

3 stops

Open route schedule

Sifen

Geislingen (Steige)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Sifen — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: StiRen
Stops: 3

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

23:11


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

7 stops

Open route schedule

Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)

Bad Cannstatt

Esslingen (N)

Plochingen

Goppingen

Geislingen (Steige)

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Route schedule
Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben) — Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Monday 22:39
Tuesday 22:39
Wednesday 22:39
Thursday 22:39
Friday 22:39
Saturday 22:39
Sunday 22:39
Route info

Direction: Stuttgart Hauptbahnhof (oben)
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Kressbronn — Siif3en

13 stops

Open route schedule

Kressbronn

Langenargen

Eriskirch

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Meckenbeuren

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Bad Schussenried

Biberach

Laupheim West

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Geislingen (Steige)

Siifen

Route schedule
Kressbronn — Siif3en

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kressbronn
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 2 hour 1 min

06:44-19:05

06:44-21:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

Direction
Friedrichshafen Stadt — SiiRen

11 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Stadt

Meckenbeuren

Ravensburg

Aulendorf

Bad Schussenried

Biberach

Schemmerberg

Laupheim West

Ulm Hauptbahnhof

Geislingen (Steige)

Sifen

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Stadt — SiRen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Friedrichshafen Stadt
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 1 hour 42 min

06:03

06:03

Re5 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Biberach an der

Riss

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re5-3276497340-2431808585

